DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 5.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 268.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 178.67

VALUE SURCHARGE 47.38

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1582.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 284.76

GRAND TOTAL 1867.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Eight Hundred Sixty Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SULUR (CBSL)

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. DS3323008695,DS3323
008696

VALUE 94752.00

E-Waybill No 571936460096,571936460140

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice :